
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 5P M3/1T. Jansen 522525 21/0114

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANJO TYPHOON Last start placegetter RIC, 14/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Grief 550791 5/4231

 2 PRINCE MAJESTIC Last start winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556499 1/0116

 3 BREAKAWAY MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3L. Vanderburg 547055 2/1214

 4 FAKE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3156

 5 HEARTLAND Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/2149

 6 MONEY RUN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4138

 7 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2134

 8 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start Country winner LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 1Y 1Y 5P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 6/0178

 9 GIARRE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 7Y 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/982

 10 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2A. Messina 536609 3/2195

 11 VIXEN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1L. Vanderburg 555819 4/3177

 12 ANJO CYCLONE Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4J. Grief 550797 1/0168

 13 GET 'EM TALKING Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 2Y 5/4V. Farrugia 556181 1/0145

 14 HIS ALL THAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 544709 2/1140

 15 DARK SKY Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/3J. Mason 538660 5/1136

 16 STRETCH AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4T. Jansen 557736 1/0130

 17 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 5P 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/1128

 18 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/1J. Mason 536177 6/3128

 19 TONKA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. King 540100 6/4126

 20 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529709 11/6120

 21 BLACK ONYX MAE Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3L. Vanderburg 555816 2/1120

 22 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 23 SOUL UNLEASHED Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 554425 1/0110

 24 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 1/0101

 25 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/396

 26 SPIN AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/091

 27 VICKY'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4M. Lee 537724 1/090

 28 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/087

 29 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/187

 30 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/086

 31 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R6, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/779

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BROKEN PROMISES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548092 1/078

 33 KNUCKLED Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R12, P 7P 7Y 6Y 5/4G. Davies 541703 1/050

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE MAJESTIC Last start winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556499 1/0116

 2 BREAKAWAY MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3L. Vanderburg 547055 2/1214

 3 FAKE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3156

 4 HEARTLAND Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/2149

 5 MONEY RUN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4138

 6 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2134

 7 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start Country winner LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 1Y 1Y 5P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 6/0178

 8 GIARRE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 7Y 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/982

 9 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2A. Messina 536609 3/2195

 10 VIXEN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1L. Vanderburg 555819 4/3177

 11 ANJO CYCLONE Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4J. Grief 550797 1/0168

 12 GET 'EM TALKING Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 2Y 5/4V. Farrugia 556181 1/0145

 13 HIS ALL THAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 544709 2/1140

 14 DARK SKY Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/3J. Mason 538660 5/1136

 15 STRETCH AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4T. Jansen 557736 1/0130

 16 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/1J. Mason 536177 6/3128

 17 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 5P 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/1128

 18 TONKA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. King 540100 6/4126

 19 BLACK ONYX MAE Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3L. Vanderburg 555816 2/1120

 20 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529709 11/6120

 21 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 22 SOUL UNLEASHED Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 554425 1/0110

 23 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 1/0101

 24 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/396

 25 SPIN AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/091

 26 VICKY'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4M. Lee 537724 1/090

 27 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/187

 28 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/087

 29 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/086

 30 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R6, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/779

 31 BROKEN PROMISES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548092 1/078

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KNUCKLED Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R12, P 7P 7Y 6Y 5/4G. Davies 541703 1/050

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAT PIZZA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0128

 2 SURPRISE ME Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1L. Vanderburg 552501 0/0117

 3 CHASE ME BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 12/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1L. Vanderburg 550678 0/0117

 4 SEMANTIC REGENT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1D. Swain 548818 0/080

 5 WILD BELLE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/062

 6 WE'RE GOOD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/10/2022, R1, P 6P 3P M/1J. King 551034 0/083

 7 TOWERING LARRY First start M/1B. Smith 556169 0/00

 8 SMALL STEPS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/060

 9 TAP OUT ZOE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1R. Metselaar 553629 0/052

 10 DOLLY'S ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 28/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7Y 8Y M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/033

 11 INFILTRATE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1J. King 554947 0/058

 12 MISS AQUAHOLIC Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 13 THURSDAY ISLAND Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 09/10/2022, R2, P 6P M/1J. Vanderburg 555849 0/042

 14 TRICKY TOODLES Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 18/10/2022, R2, P 7P M/1P. Lagogiane 549721 0/033

 15 SLINGSHOT PENNY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 13/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1A. Bell 558759 0/033

 16 ARTHUR CHANCE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1L. Vanderburg 552499 0/072

 17 CEDAR DONNA Weighted points score DAP, 13/10/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/060

 18 KING PLUTO Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1M. Lee 546734 0/052

 19 COAL Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1D. Swain 550056 0/052

 20 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1A. Proctor 553826 0/052

 21 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1A. Lowry 552071 0/048

 22 DROOPY'S EDITION Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P M/1P. Pirie 521008 0/048

 23 THREE'S A CHARM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/10/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 7P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/048

 24 BEND AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1T. Jansen 557739 0/029

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 4/5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TOWN JETT Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1A. Messina 545256 7/5164

 2 BLAKEY BOY Last start winner RIC, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1Y 8P 5/2R. Thomas 533639 4/2165

 3 HARLEM SHUFFLE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2C. Carl 551758 3/2224

 4 FAKE 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3156

 5 CLOWN OF CLASS Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. King 557929 1/0152

 6 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3N. Hedley 531395 4/1144

 7 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1J. Lowe 535723 9/3144

 8 MONEY RUN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4138

 9 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2134

 10 TIRADORA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/2104

 11 LET'S ALL CHANT Last start Provincial winner WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5C 2P 5/4C. Carl 542915 5/0204

 12 SACRED SILENCE Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Carl 551753 2/1168

 13 LOVES A TIPPLE Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3S. Morgan 551669 2/1163

 14 OLD MATE SAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4G. Borg 551601 1/0153

 15 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 5/1J. Carruthers 544998 5/3144

 16 HIS ALL THAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 544709 2/1140

 17 STRETCH AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4T. Jansen 557736 1/0130

 18 TIRI UGG Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0128

 19 LITTLE WHITEY Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1J. King 532674 4/3123

 20 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 4P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2111

 21 RAPID FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1N. Hedley 531394 4/3105

 22 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1P. Cini 532696 11/8105

 23 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/396

 24 SPIN AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/091

 25 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/086

 26 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R6, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/779

 27 BROKEN PROMISES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548092 1/078

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAKEY BOY Last start winner RIC, 26/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1Y 8P 5/2R. Thomas 533639 4/2165

 2 HARLEM SHUFFLE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2C. Carl 551758 3/2224

 3 FAKE 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1D. Swain 543426 4/3156

 4 CLOWN OF CLASS Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. King 557929 1/0152

 5 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1J. Lowe 535723 9/3144

 6 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3N. Hedley 531395 4/1144

 7 MONEY RUN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4138

 8 MYSTICAL ZENDIK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2134

 9 TIRADORA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/2104

 10 LET'S ALL CHANT Last start Provincial winner WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5C 2P 5/4C. Carl 542915 5/0204

 11 SACRED SILENCE Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Carl 551753 2/1168

 12 LOVES A TIPPLE Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3S. Morgan 551669 2/1163

 13 OLD MATE SAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4G. Borg 551601 1/0153

 14 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 5/1J. Carruthers 544998 5/3144

 15 HIS ALL THAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 544709 2/1140

 16 STRETCH AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4T. Jansen 557736 1/0130

 17 TIRI UGG Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0128

 18 LITTLE WHITEY Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1J. King 532674 4/3123

 19 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 4P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2111

 20 RAPID FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1N. Hedley 531394 4/3105

 21 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1P. Cini 532696 11/8105

 22 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/396

 23 SPIN AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4T. Jansen 557743 1/091

 24 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/086

 25 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R6, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/779

 26 BROKEN PROMISES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548092 1/078

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P MDN 401 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEMANTIC LADY Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4D. Swain 548820 1/0122

 2 GET TO WORK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 551059 1/0119

 3 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4A. Proctor 553830 1/096

 4 SLINGSHOT VINNY Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P M/1A. Bell 558765 0/0144

 5 SISTER TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P 2P M/1A. Pagano 555815 0/0134

 6 DOM JUAN Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1G. Borg 554234 0/0132

 7 JAI COOL GUY Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P M/1C. Proctor 553829 0/0112

 8 ANGRY ANN Last start placegetter RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1P. Boyd 548093 0/0110

 9 SKY TRIPPER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/10/2022, R1, P

RIC, 21/10/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/092

 10 SISTER THREE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 26/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1A. Pagano 555821 0/058

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACTING FOOLISH Dropping in grade RIC, 12/10/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/2J. Zammit 532688 9/7153

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 2/1/1R. Hancock 529712 24/19234

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAPPA Last start placegetter GOS, 18/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Micallef 532697 9/8276

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEMANTIC REGENT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1D. Swain 548818 0/080

 2 JAGUNGAL KING Weighted points score RIC, 05/10/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/064

 3 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1A. Proctor 553826 0/052

 4 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1A. Lowry 552071 0/048

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 October 2022 - 08:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 29/10/2022, R8, C 4C 1C 2P 4/1/1J. Comito 535647 16/4234

 2 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1P. Cini 532702 8/4150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 November 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLD MATE SAM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4G. Borg 551601 1/0153

 2 LIKA LIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3A. Messina 536615 4/1127

 3 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2111

 4 FAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4D. Swain 543426 4/0156

 5 ZIPPING SUPREMO Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R3, P 6P 4C 5P 5/3T. Vella 537195 2/1130
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